55

90

90

115

57,5

47,5

165

POKUD NEN UVEDENO JINAK: OPRACOVANI:

JEDNOTKY JSOU V MILIMETRECH
DRSNOST:
TOLERANCE:

LINEARNI:

UHLOVA:

JMENO PODPIS

NAVRHL
PREZKOUSEL
SCHVALIL
VYROBA

Z. JAKOSTI

DATUM

MATERIAL:

ODSTRANIT
OSTRE HRANY

NAZEV:

C. VYKRESU

NEUPRAVOVAT MERITKO VYKRESU

IMENA

A

CE063CORGMO80_#_MSRH_Z#5v¢

HMOTNOST:

3

MERITKO:1:2.1

2

LIST1Z 1 USTO

|



	List1
	Pohled výkresu1
	Pohled výkresu4
	Pohled výkresu5


